Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/05/2024
17:22

07/05/2024
17:36

07/05/2024
18:06

07/05/2024
18:32

07/05/2024
19:01

07/06/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
M/ 32

White
M/ 45

Filipino
M /30

White
M /57

Samoan
M/ 38

Name

Report-
Offense #

KAWAAUHAU, CHRISTIAN A

BRENT, MATHEW

24243982-001

24243992-001

AGUSTIN, JHAY MARC MN

24213205-002

24213205-003

DIXSON, JOHN MICHAEL

24244048-001

TAVUI, TUSIOFO FUAMELEKE

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 07/05/2024 17:00 to 07/06/2024 05:00

Offense

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN
RO 10-01.02

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN
RO 10-01.02

TRO VIOLATION
HRS 586-0004

TRO VIOLATION
HRS 586-0004

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

151 KAPAHULU AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2455 KALAKAUA AVE
NISHIMURA, LOGAN KALANIHELEMAILUNA

980051 KAM HWY
AGENA, JOHN YOSHINOBU

980051 KAM HWY
AGENA, JOHN YOSHINOBU

KOA AVE / ULUNIU AVE
SOLOMON, CYLER KA'UIOKALANI

Disclaimer: Updated 07/06/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

1000

1000

2000

2000

1000

Page 1 of 5



Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/05/2024  Filipino
19:06 M/ 56

07/05/2024 Chinese
20:30 M /47

07/05/2024 Black
20:42 M/25

07/05/2024 Micronesian
20:58 M/ 48

07/06/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

24244086-001

SANTOS, JOSE EDWIN

24221209-002

24235970-002

FU, SHI CHUAN CHUAN

24244186-001

OGLETREE, ASKDEM XZAVIER ONTE

24243734-002

CHARLES, ALVIN K

24244041-002

24244041-003

Offense

THEFT 4
HRS 708-0833

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA
HRS 604-0010.5

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA
HRS 604-0010.5

ASSAULT 2
HRS 707-0711

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ROBBERY 1
HRS 708-0840

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI
HRS 804-0007.2

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

940609 UKEE ST
ALCANTRA, IOKEPA RIKI

470850 KAM HWY
ABERILLA, DAYTON-DANIEL KALEONAHE

470850 KAM HWY
ABERILLA, DAYTON-DANIEL KALEONAHE

824 LOPEZ LN
DOMINGUEZ, DIMITRIUS ISAAC

3010 LYMAN RD
KAM, ALAN JOHN
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 07/22/2024 08:30

N SCHOOL ST /AALA ST
GARRISON, SHANE ZEBULAN

N SCHOOL ST/AALA ST
GARRISON, SHANE ZEBULAN

Disclaimer: Updated 07/06/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

1000

1000

07/06/2024 00:50
RBL /2000

500
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/05/2024
21:50

07/05/2024
22:24

07/05/2024
22:32

07/05/2024
23:06

07/05/2024
23:20

07/06/2024

Race
S/ Age

Name

Hawaiian,Whi MORREIRA, KEONE M

M/ 34

Filipino
M /41

Black
M /20

White
M /52

Chinese
M/ 26

Report- Offense
Offense #
24244275-001 OVUIIPM

HRS 291E-0061

LUMABAN, RANDY GLENN TEODOSI(

24244292-001  ABUSE FAMILY

HRS 709-0906

ADAMS, ANDREW THOMAS

24244348-001  OVUII PM

HRS 291E-0061

24244348-003 EXCESS SPEED

HRS 291C-0105

24244348-005 RECKLESS DRIVING

HRS 291-0002

DOLAN, EDWARD CHARLES

YU, ERIC

24244402-001  DWOL-LICENSING

HRS 286-0102

24244426-001 OVUII PM

HRS 291E-0061

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

FORT WEAVER RD / LAULAUNUI ST
BENAVENTE, DYLLAN IVAN KUPONO
KAPOLEI DISTRICT / 1A 08/02/2024 09:00

1618 AUPUNI ST
KINOSHITA, RILEY HARUYUKI

H1E FWY / KAAMILO ST
CHO, JANGHOON JASON

H1E FWY / KAAMILO ST
CHO, JANGHOON JASON

H1E FWY / KAAMILO ST
CHO, JANGHOON JASON

N KALAHEO AVE / KAINUI DR
MOSS, ANDREW NICHOLAS
KANEOHE DIST / A 08/06/2024 08:30

S VINEYARD BLVD / QUEEN EMMA ST
SARTE, ROMNICK GUMAYAGAY

Disclaimer: Updated 07/06/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

07/05/2024 23:15
RBL /1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

07/06/2024 00:25
RBL /500

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/05/2024
23:45

07/05/2024
23:46

07/06/2024
00:15

07/06/2024
00:18

07/06/2024

Race
S/ Age

White
M/19

Hispanic
M/ 28

Filipino
F /30

Micronesian
M/29

Name

SHABANI, LORIK

SIERRA, ANTHONY

Report-
Offense #

24244426-002

24244450-001

24244471-001

MOTANA, COLLEEN T

24244484-002

ROBERT, LATHSON SAMMY SAM

24244487-001

24244487-002

24244487-003

Offense

DRIV-LIC REVOKE-PM
HRS 291E-0062

URINATING/DEFECATING \
RO 41-20.02

INTOX. LIQUOR IN PUBLIC
RO 41-01.02

UEMV 2
HRS 708-0836.6

HABITUAL OVUII
HRS 291E-0061.5

DRIV-LIC REVOKE-MD
HRS 291E-0062

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

S VINEYARD BLVD / QUEEN EMMA ST
SARTE, ROMNICK GUMAYAGAY

2453 KALAKAUA AVE
KIM, YOUNG G.
HON DIST - ALAKEA /7D 08/08/2024 09:30

2453 KALAKAUA AVE
JUNG, SEAN PUNAHELE AWAYA

135 S KAM HWY
KAM, ALAN JOHN

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

Disclaimer: Updated 07/06/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

200

07/06/2024 03:40

RBL /1000

1000

1000

100
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/06/2024
00:52

07/06/2024
01:02

07/06/2024

Race
S/ Age

Chinese,Haw: WONG, PHINITY MAKAHEHI MANCHL

M/19

Hawaiian
M/ 30

Name

LAU, JHONAVI K

Report-
Offense #

24244487-004

24244487-005

24244487-006

24244521-001

24244526-001

24244526-002

24244526-003

24244526-004

Disclaimer: Updated 07/06/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

RACING ON HIWAY
HRS 291C-0103

EXCESS SPEED
HRS 291C-0105

EXCESS SPEED
HRS 291C-0105

RECKLESS DRIVING
HRS 291-0002

DRIV-LIC REVOKE-PM
HRS 291E-0062

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

NUUANU AVE / N KING ST
GADINGAN, NOLI PASCUA

H3E FWY
TERMETEET, FRANCHOT
08/05/2024 08:30

H3E MOKAPU SADDLE UP
MOSS, ANDREW NICHOLAS
KANEOHE DIST / A 08/06/2024 08:30

H3E MOKAPU SADDLE UP
MOSS, ANDREW NICHOLAS
KANEOHE DIST / A 08/06/2024 08:30

H3E MOKAPU SADDLE UP
MOSS, ANDREW NICHOLAS
KANEOHE DIST / A 08/06/2024 08:30

H3E MOKAPU SADDLE UP
MOSS, ANDREW NICHOLAS
KANEOHE DIST / A 08/06/2024 08:30

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

100

100

07/06/2024 01:40
RBL / 1000

07/06/2024 02:45
RBL /500

07/06/2024 02:45
RBL /500

07/06/2024 02:45
RBL /500

07/06/2024 02:45
RBL /500
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